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1 JANNY Ulrich 387 72 150 13 32 120 0 0

2 CORRATGER Christophe 378 36 126 25 35 156 9 9

3 LESUR Thibault 377 96 69 44 27 141 10 1

4 LESCURE Lina 373 129 81 31 30 102 14 4

5 BERTIN Jean Rene 361 45 102 41 41 132 26 12

6 LESCURE René 345 78 87 30 24 126 42 16

7 GRANGIER Sylvain 335 108 135 14 78 52 10

8 VICTOR Martial 311 114 54 26 21 96 76 24

9 GUILLOUX Philippe 297 120 90 12 21 54 90 14

10 LEPERS Jean-Baptiste 292 78 66 33 28 87 95 5

11 VERGNAUD Alain 270 66 60 15 21 108 117 22

12 SANFOURCHE Jacques 268 54 72 29 53 60 119 2

13 DAJEAN François-Xavier 265 84 51 16 12 102 122 3

14 RIVIERE Yannick 257 144 36 21 23 33 130 8

14 LABATTUT Jerome 257 87 48 11 39 72 130 0

16 HISSIER Pierre 255 36 60 45 114 132 2

17 DE CLERCQ Mickael 253 90 120 17 26 0 134 2

18 LACOMBE Corrine 225 51 78 18 33 45 162 28
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19 PORTES Aurelien 202 69 36 13 84 185 23

20 GAUTHIER Eric 190 66 24 25 75 197 12

21 TAILLCOURS Jean Pierre 189 45 45 48 51 198 1

22 ROCHE Christophe 181 93 49 39 206 8

23 LEBON Alain 175 48 75 10 42 212 6

24 FERIGNAC Didier 162 35 34 93 225 13

25 DA SILVA Serge 160 60 45 16 39 227 2

26 BOUYSSOU Joel 139 39 37 63 248 21

27 DULUC David 137 108 29 0 250 2

28 PAGES Patrice 136 36 63 37 0 251 1

29 RIPOUTEAU Sebastien 134 114 20 0 253 2

30 MULLER Claudine 132 23 43 66 255 2

31 BURBAN David 126 57 69 261 6

32 GARCIA Jean Luc 111 96 15 276 15

33 BERTIN Chantal 109 39 22 48 278 2

34 CORRATGER Thibeau 102 102 0 285 7

35 ETHEVE Jean 81 81 306 21

36 CROUZILLE Bertrand 76 19 57 311 5

37 GIRARD Bernadette 66 39 27 0 321 10

38 LEBON Patricia 43 22 21 0 344 23

39 DEWITTE Thierry 21 21 0 366 22

40 BELLEC Xavier 14 14 0 373 7

41 MILON Clément 11 11 376 3


